Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0713.90.10	Seed in bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding 500 g each	0.0%	free
0713.90.90	Other	0.0%	free
07.14	Manioc, arrowroot, salep, Jerusalem artichokes, sweet potatoes and similar roots and tubers with high starch or inulin content, fresh, chilled, frozen or dried, whether or not sliced or in the form of pellets; sago pith.	chiece on the reposition of the step of th	- 42 EV-0
0714.10.00	Manioc (cassava)	0.0%	free
0714.20.00	Sweet potatoes	0.0%	free
0714.90.10	Frozen, other than water chestnuts	9.5%	free
0714.90.90	Other	0.0%	free
08.01	Coconuts, Brazil nuts and cashew nuts, fresh or dried, whether or not shelled or peeled.	2000	140.614
0801.1	Coconuts:		
0801.11.00	Dessicated	0.0%	free
0801.19.00	Other	0.0%	free
0801.2	Brazil nuts:		
0801.21.00	In shell	0.0%	free
0801.22.00	Shelled	0.0%	free
0801.3	Cashew nuts:		
0801.31.00	In shell	0.0%	free
0801.32.00	Shelled	0.0%	free